Teilnehmerliste WBO Turnier: 1. Kostiim - Fiihrziigelwettbewerb

Start: 11:00 Uhr

Nr Kopf-Nr.

1. Abteilung

Nou bW

2. Abteilung

8

9
10
11
12
13
14

Nachname

236 Traurig
240 Schmidt
153 Hafner
257 Schmailzl
263 Bartolke
266 Grol}

267 Miller
7 Brinz
285 Burger
84 Kerner
307 Kugelmann
27 Worner
58 Geil

Vorname

Johanna
Finja

Ida

Ida

Julia
Samuel

Jonathan
Magdalena
Lisa Marie
Elisa
Sophia
Emilia
Katharina

Pferd

Baily

Snoopy

Fuxi

Little Charly
Herbstfeuer 10
Rockhouse Ed

Strolchi

Fuxi

Marybel

Iris

Quick du Ouchy
Trixi

Dori



